
SANDWICHES, WRAP
OR BAGUETTE (+£1)

MAIN MEALS

MENU

DRINKS

Cafetiere 

Specialty Tea

Pot of Tea

Coffee Machine

From £2.80

From £2.25

From £2.10

£2.10

TOASTIES

Tuna Mayo, Cheese 

Ham and Cheddar 

£5.00
£6.25

£6.25

Mature Cheddar, Red Onion

LINKS GOLF CLUB

WE SUPPORT LOCAL SUPPLIERS:
LANES BAKERY, BURWELL

ERIC TENNANT BUTCHER, NEWMARKET

Sausage or Bacon

Spicy Chicken Strips, Bbq
Sauce, Iceburg

Coronation Chicken

Cheese, Red Onion Chutney

£5.00

£4.50

£6.25

£4.95

Tuna Mayo, Cucumber

Egg Mayo, Cress

Chicken, Bacon, Mayo

Ham, Mustard Mayo, Gherkin

£5.95

£6.50

£6.50

£5.00

JACKET POTATOES

Tuna Mayo

Served with salad

£9.50

£10.00

Baked Beans and Cheddar

CHIPS & FRIES

Small Chips

Add Cheese

Small Curly Fries

Large Chips

Large Curly Fries

£2.60

£1.50

£4.50
£3.50
£5.25

£12.95

£13.00

Wholetail Scampi, Chips, Peas,
Tartar Sauce

Southern Fried Chicken Burger, 
Bbq Sauce, Gherkin, Lettuce, Chips

Ham, Egg, Chips, Peas 

Whitebait, Bread and Butter,
Lemon Wedge

6oz Beef Burger, Gherkin,
Tomato, Lettuce, Chips

£9.50

£9.95

£13.00

BREAKFAST
£10.00

£12.50

£9.00

£6.60

£6.00

£4.50

Links - 2 Sausages, 2 Bacon, 2 Eggs,
2 Mushrooms, 2 Tomatoes, Beans

Par 4 - Sausage, Bacon, Egg,
Mushroom, Tomato, Beans 

Vegetarian - 2 Sausages, 2 Eggs, 
2 Mushrooms, 2 Tomatoes, Beans

Three Egg Omelette - Choice of 2
Fillings: Cheese, Ham, Mushrooms,
Onion, Tomato
Breakfast Roll or Wrap - Sausage or
Bacon with Mushroom and Egg

Eggs on Toast - Fried, Scrambled or
Poached 

2 Fried Eggs on Toast with Chorizo £7.00

Please inform a member of staff of any allergies or dietary requirements 

B.L.T £5.50

3 Sausages, Chips & Peas £9.95


