#### **LINKS GOLF CLUB**

## **SANDWICHES, WRAP OR BAGUETTE (+£1)**

Sausage or Bacon	£5.00
Tuna Mayo, Cucumber	£5.95
Egg Mayo, Cress	£4.95
Cheese, Red Onion Chutney	£5.00
Ham, Mustard Mayo, Gherkin	£4.50
Spicy Chicken Strips, Bbq Sauce, Iceburg	£6.50
Coronation Chicken	£6.25
Chicken, Bacon, Mayo	£6.50
B.L.T	£5.50

#### TOASTIES

Ham and Cheddar	£6.25
Mature Cheddar, Red Onion	£5.00
Tuna Mayo, Cheese	£6.25

### JACKET POTATOES

**Served with salad** 

Baked Beans and Cheddar	£9.50
Tuna Mayo	£10.00

#### · CHIPS & FRIES

Small Chips	£2.60
Large Chips	£4.50
Small Curly Fries	£3.50
Large Curly Fries	£5.25
Add Cheese	£1.50

**WE SUPPORT LOCAL SUPPLIERS: LANES BAKERY, BURWELL ERIC TENNANT BUTCHER, NEWMARKET** 

# MENU

#### MAIN MEALS

Wholetail Scampi, Chips, Peas, Tartar Sauce	£12.95
Whitebait, Bread and Butter, Lemon Wedge	£9.50
6oz Beef Burger, Gherkin, Tomato, Lettuce, Chips	£13.00
Southern Fried Chicken Burger, Bbq Sauce, Gherkin, Lettuce, Chips	£13.00
Ham, Egg, Chips, Peas	£9.95
3 Sausages, Chips & Peas	£9.95
• BREAKFAST	
<b>Par 4</b> - Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Mushroom, Tomato, Beans	£10.00
<b>Links</b> - 2 Sausages, 2 Bacon, 2 Eggs, 2 Mushrooms, 2 Tomatoes, Beans	£12.50
<b>Vegetarian</b> - 2 Sausages, 2 Eggs, 2 Mushrooms, 2 Tomatoes, Beans	£9.00
<b>Three Egg Omelette</b> - Choice of 2 Fillings: Cheese, Ham, Mushrooms, Onion, Tomato	£6.60
<b>Breakfast Roll or Wrap</b> - Sausage or Bacon with Mushroom and Egg	£6.00
<b>Eggs on Toast</b> - Fried, Scrambled or Poached	£4.50
2 Fried Eggs on Toast with Chorizo	£7.00

#### **DRINKS**

e From £2.80	
From £2.10	
From £2.25	
£2.10	